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AIRPORT SERVICES WORLDWIDE ¢/ +49-69-690-0 44.00
Fax: + 06.2023 09.2023 12.2023 03.2024
Web:

Department B, No. 7042, Frankfurt am

Main District Court

60547 Frankfurt

Company Profile

http://www.airportcity-
frankfurt.de
E-mail:

info@fraport.com

Fraport AG Frankfurt Airport Services Worldwide engages in providing airport services. It operates through the following segments:
Aviation, Retail and Real Estate, Ground Handling, and International Activities and Services. The Aviation segment focuses on the
management of terminal facilities and passenger processes at Frankfurt Airport. The Retail and Real Estate segment refers to the
development and renting of space at the airport. The Ground Handling segment includes loading, baggage, and passenger services.
The international Activities and Services segment relates to international marketing of airport operations. The company was founded
on July 2, 1924 and is headquartered in Frankfurt, Germany.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Current assets
Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents

Accrued liabilities
Other assets
Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
3,837,700,000
923,900,000
15,471,700,000
4,592,300,000

2,410,500,000
202,000,000
2,580,300,000
12,129,700,000
1,091,700,000
19,309,400,000 19,309,400,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
3,230,100,000
923,900,000
14,783,900,000
4,131,900,000
965,500,000

245,000,000

2,231,000,000

11,643,600,000

1,070,400,000

18,014,000,000 18,014,000,000

2023
IFRS

18,057
25.20%
296.83%

2023
26.29%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
3,129,000,000
923,900,000

13,495,400,000

3,909,000,000

505,900,000

286,100,000

1,427,500,000

11,280,900,000

1,074,100,000

16,624,400,000 16,624,400,000

2022 2021

IFRS IFRS

19,211 17,781

24.17% 24.45%

313.70% 308.97%

2022 2021

42.89% 25.20%
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FRAPORT AG
ISIN: DE0005773303

Income statement

WKN: 577330

Asset Class:

Stock

2023 2022 2021
Turnover 4,000,500,000 3,194,400,000 2,143,300,000
Net income 393,200,000 132,400,000 82,800,000
EBIT 759,400,000 465,600,000 364,500,000
Operating income before taxes 469,400,000 156,900,000 97,600,000
Cash Flow 920,300,000 838,000,000 419,200,000
Net interest income -290,000,000 -308,700,000 -266,900,000
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes 123,400,000 67,300,000 24,600,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 84,500,000 77,000,000 18,800,000
Revenues per employee 221,548 166,280 120,539

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Michael Boddenberg

Chairman of Supervisory Board

Stefan Schulte

Chairman of Managing Board

Bastian Bergerhoff

Member of Supervisory Board

Matthias Zieschang

Member of Executive Committee

Katja Windt

Member of Supervisory Board

Pierre Dominique Primm

Member of Executive Committee

Margarete Haase

Member of Supervisory Board

Anke Giesen

Member of Executive Committee

Devrim Arslan

Member of Supervisory Board

Julia Kranenberg

Member of Executive Committee

Felix Kreutel

Member of Supervisory Board

Frank-Peter Kaufmann

Member of Supervisory Board

Hakan Bélikmese

Member of Supervisory Board

Harry Hohmeister

Member of Supervisory Board

Ines Born

Member of Supervisory Board

Karin Knappe

Member of Supervisory Board

Karina Becker-Lienemann

Member of Supervisory Board

Kathrin Dahnke

Member of Supervisory Board

Lothar Klemm

Member of Supervisory Board

Mathias Venema

Member of Supervisory Board

Matthias Péschko

Member of Supervisory Board

Mike Josef

Member of Supervisory Board

Sidar Kaya

Member of Supervisory Board

Sonja Warntges

Member of Supervisory Board

Ozgiir Yalcinkaya

Member of Supervisory Board
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