FRAPORT AG

ISIN: DE0005773303 WKN: 577330 Asset Class: Stock

Company

Fraport

2024/05/22 17:43:48

Price 51.25EUR

Difference -2.19%(-1.15)



Contact Details

FRAPORT AG FRANKFURT AIRPORT SERVICES WORLDWIDE

- -

Department B, No. 7042, Frankfurt am

Main District Court

60547 Frankfurt

Tel: +49-69-690-0

Fax: + Web:

http://www.airportcity-

frankfurt.de E-mail:

info@fraport.com

Company Profile

Fraport AG Frankfurt Airport Services Worldwide engages in providing airport services. It operates through the following segments: Aviation, Retail and Real Estate, Ground Handling, and International Activities and Services. The Aviation segment focuses on the management of terminal facilities and passenger processes at Frankfurt Airport. The Retail and Real Estate segment refers to the development and renting of space at the airport. The Ground Handling segment includes loading, baggage, and passenger services. The international Activities and Services segment relates to international marketing of airport operations. The company was founded on July 2, 1924 and is headquartered in Frankfurt, Germany.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20:	23	20:	22	202	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets I	iabilities and equity
Current assets	3,837,700,000		3,230,100,000		3,129,000,000	
Common stock capital		923,900,000		923,900,000		923,900,000
Fixed assets	15,471,700,000		14,783,900,000		13,495,400,000	
Equity capital of a company		4,592,300,000		4,131,900,000		3,909,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	2,410,500,000		965,500,000		505,900,000	
Accrued liabilities		202,000,000		245,000,000		286,100,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		2,580,300,000		2,231,000,000		1,427,500,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		12,129,700,000		11,643,600,000		11,280,900,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		1,091,700,000		1,070,400,000		1,074,100,000
Total assets	19,309,400,000	19,309,400,000	18,014,000,000	18,014,000,000	16,624,400,000	16,624,400,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	18,057	19,211	17,781
Equity ratio	25.20%	24.17%	24.45%
Debt-equity ratio	296.83%	313.70%	308.97%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	26.29%	42.89%	25.20%

FRAPORT AG

ISIN: **DE0005773303** WKN: **577330** Asset Class: **Stock**

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	4,000,500,000	3,194,400,000	2,143,300,000
Net income	393,200,000	132,400,000	82,800,000
EBIT	759,400,000	465,600,000	364,500,000
Operating income before taxes	469,400,000	156,900,000	97,600,000
Cash Flow	920,300,000	838,000,000	419,200,000
Net interest income	-290,000,000	-308,700,000	-266,900,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	123,400,000	67,300,000	24,600,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	84,500,000	77,000,000	18,800,000
Revenues per employee	221,548	166,280	120,539

Board of Directors	
Board of Birootoro	
Michael Boddenberg	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Bastian Bergerhoff	Member of Supervisory Board
Katja Windt	Member of Supervisory Board
Margarete Haase	Member of Supervisory Board
Devrim Arslan	Member of Supervisory Board
Felix Kreutel	Member of Supervisory Board
Frank-Peter Kaufmann	Member of Supervisory Board
Hakan Bölükmese	Member of Supervisory Board
Harry Hohmeister	Member of Supervisory Board
Ines Born	Member of Supervisory Board
Karin Knappe	Member of Supervisory Board
Karina Becker-Lienemann	Member of Supervisory Board
Kathrin Dahnke	Member of Supervisory Board
Lothar Klemm	Member of Supervisory Board
Mathias Venema	Member of Supervisory Board
Matthias Pöschko	Member of Supervisory Board
Mike Josef	Member of Supervisory Board
Sidar Kaya	Member of Supervisory Board
Sonja Wärntges	Member of Supervisory Board
Özgür Yalcinkaya	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Stefan Schulte	Chairman of Managing Board		
Matthias Zieschang	Member of Executive Committee		
Pierre Dominique Prümm	Member of Executive Committee		
Anke Giesen	Member of Executive Committee		
Julia Kranenberg	Member of Executive Committee		